Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB HDMI
DP 192BIT

COLORFUL RTX 3060 12GB GDDR6 192Bit NB DUO 12G V4

ASUS DUAL-GTX1660S-06G-EVO 6GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX3060-012G-V2 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 GAMING Z TRIO 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192Bit

AXLE RTX3060 12GB GDR6 192BitAX-
RTX3060/12GD6P2IP3

Marka

Msi

Colorful

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Axle

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

449,00

499,00

290,00

425,00

429,00

599,00

330,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD



